General Brown
\) Girls Varsity Soccer
)’) 2022 - 2023

Coaches:

« Matthew Milkowich, Head Coach
¢ Monica Makuch, Asst Coach

Players (18)

NAME HOME NUMBER
Natalie Bonham-Kovalik
Morgan Dillenback
Olivia Eves

Madelyn Ferris

Ainsley Fuller

Keira Guerriero
Kayleigh Hulbert
McKenna Lee

Casey Lytle

Kori Nichols

Madison Parker

Jo Primmer

Kendyl Sanford

Trinity Stowell

Kaelyn Tryon

Ashlee Ward

Brooke Wiley

Geona Wood

GRADE

12
11
12
11
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
11
12

Athletics Director: Joseph Folino
Assistant: Valerie Smithers

17643 Cemetery Rd
Dexter, NY, 13634
(315) 779-2300
https://www.gblions.org/

POSITION NUMBER
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